4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Maraton Extrem

55°25"57'N

906.83 km

18.
18.
18.

35

0573122F
1008162M
0573088M
2029083F
0573116F
1008112F
2029091F
1008167M
1160011M
1160002F
1007619M
1160075M
1008109M
1160004M
0573072M
0573068F
1160012F
0471353M
1008134M
0471409M
1008124F

734773
47°

27"

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 38207581 2:

BENZING G2

-4.34

38804364

- BENZING Live!

11.

:20 GPS

:20 40

:20 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBOB5A05
| DBO6398E
|DB063943
| DBOB5AOF
| DBOB5A03
| DBOB59E6
| DBOB59DB
| DBO639A3
| DB063977
| DBOB59C3
|DB063994
| DBO639A1
| DB063988
| DBO639A4
|DB063948
| DBOB59DF
| DBOB59DC
| DB063964
| DB063947
| DB06399B
| DBOB59FC

EVALUARE

| Sosire

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

19218

15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
19:
21:

| FILEON

VALID

24 06, 2025 20826

| SERVER |

Kedainai

24°14"15'E

21.06.2025 04:55:00
Lugu Asaveil Constantin

26° 52" 49.78' E
21.06.2025 23:26:19 LIVE
21.06.2025 23:26:19 +0
21

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii

| Sec |Ant | |

[OK |01 1003 |

[OK |01 1027 |

[OK |01 1002 |

|[OK |02 |016 |

[OK |01 1009 |

|[OK |01 1020 |

|[OK |01 013 |

|[OK |02 1025 |

|[OK |01 1029 |

|[OK |01 1018 |

|[OK |01 031 |

|[OK |01 026 |

[OK |01 1023 |

[OK |02 |033 |

|[OK |02 1028 |

|[OK |01 1019 |

|[OK |02 1017 |

|[OK 02 1005 |

|[OK |01 1035 |

|[OK |01 1001 |

|[OK |01 1007 |

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

227616
AA90046E
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101595_1750251740.pdf

